
DULCES

Tortitas américanas

Churros

Bollería

Chocolate
Capuchino
(café/crema de
lecha/canela)

Vienés
(café solo/leche/nata
montada)

Bombón 
(café/Leche
condensada)

Mokaccino
(Café sólo/chocolate)

M E R I E N D A S

€ 2,50

Gofres

Bizcocho casero

€2,30

€ 2,50

€ 2,50

€ 1,90

€2,10

€2,10

€2,10

€2,10


